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 1 Leesekamp, Brandon Fein, Gabriel A  683  81  764  782  69  851  1,615 $0.00

 2 Williams, Demetruis Puckett, Joseph  668  177  845  688  69  757  1,602 $0.00

 3 Briggs, Jeremy Moore, Aaron  581  180  761  708  75  783  1,544 $0.00

 4 Clark, Jerry Cruz, Daniel  705  108  813  689  27  716  1,529 $0.00

 5 Mahanay, Jason Grange, Brian  737  57  794  712  15  727  1,521 $0.00

 6 Ebalaroza-Flores, Stephanie Ebalaroza-Flores, Jovan  548  165  713  730  75  805  1,518 $0.00

 7 Montez, Phillip Lipscomb, Michael G  556  207  763  671  78  749  1,512 $0.00

 8 Freeman, King D Lenihan, Frank  708  108  816  564  111  675  1,491 $0.00

 9 Lenihan, Yolinda Grogan, Alex  559  162  721  688  81  769  1,490 $0.00

 10 Black, Michael Boroff, Ryan  713  57  770  712  3  715  1,485 $0.00

 11 Leesekamp, Sheldon Moreno, Daniel  580  120  700  658  123  781  1,481 $0.00

 12 Dixon, Anthony Sparks, Jeremy  581  177  758  512  210  722  1,480 $0.00

 13 Hernandez, Chris Hernandez, Virgil  402  264  666  609  204  813  1,479 $0.00

 14 Knoble, Korey Furkin, Roger  529  198  727  526  225  751  1,478 $0.00

 15 Harris, Mark Simpson, William  519  234  753  539  183  722  1,475 $0.00

 16 Stewart, Jeffrey G Rodriques, Auggie M  549  150  699  581  189  770  1,469 $0.00

 17 Moreno, Gregorio Poynter, Vince  660  81  741  465  261  726  1,467 $0.00

 18 Lewis, James Cruz, Dimitri  705  39  744  718  0  718  1,462 $0.00

 19 Parker, Mark Hughes-Mendoza, Jose  481  186  667  679  108  787  1,454 $0.00

 20 Nailon, Jerry Smith, Dewayne  474  264  738  628  87  715  1,453 $0.00

 21 Aragona, Geno Winsett, Wade  575  111  686  622  138  760  1,446 $0.00

 22 Benavides, Leon Yarbrough, Steven  511  243  754  418  270  688  1,442 $0.00

 23 Rylands, Jeremy Buda, Randall  592  63  655  731  54  785  1,440 $0.00
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 24 Dupuy, David Taras, Danielle  600  99  699  619  117  736  1,435 $0.00

 25 Dix, Troy George, Jeff  752  57  809  574  48  622  1,431 $0.00

 26 McCann, Jairo McCann, Dave  590  162  752  509  162  671  1,423 $0.00

 27 Cobb, Homer Sanders, Blake  543  162  705  489  225  714  1,419 $0.00

 28 Martin, Jay Herron, Paul  604  156  760  552  105  657  1,417 $0.00

 28 Galindo, Josh Leesekamp, Diana  553  180  733  489  195  684  1,417 $0.00

 28 Pryor, David Falagan, Max  581  108  689  542  186  728  1,417 $0.00

 31 Swearingen Sr, Ira Swearingen Jr, Ira  618  126  744  551  120  671  1,415 $0.00

 32 Alvarez, Phil Corwin, Russell  617  66  683  653  78  731  1,414 $0.00

 33 Graves, Dru Goodrum, Sarah  538  207  745  477  189  666  1,411 $0.00

 34 Williams, Ross Watson, Curtis  550  168  718  550  141  691  1,409 $0.00

 35 Hatcher, Derian Witt, Jay  624  66  690  661  54  715  1,405 $0.00

 36 Kerr, Michael Kaminski, David  528  168  696  626  75  701  1,397 $0.00

 37 Osborne, Roy Stewart, Curtis  588  135  723  574  93  667  1,390 $0.00

 38 Hill, Jeff Farris, Clifton  512  180  692  613  75  688  1,380 $0.00

 39 Parker, Richard P Elam Jr, Frank E  514  180  694  670  15  685  1,379 $0.00

 40 Hardin, Tim Garza, Azael  609  117  726  425  225  650  1,376 $0.00

 40 Williams, Gerry Rice, Tim  656  63  719  573  84  657  1,376 $0.00

 42 Harris, Scottie George, Melissa  445  210  655  557  162  719  1,374 $0.00

 43 Wilbourn, Jacob Burns, TJ  584  81  665  650  57  707  1,372 $0.00

 43 Fields, Darius Thomas Jr, Keith  556  114  670  669  33  702  1,372 $0.00

 45 Dull, Noah Euckert, Korey  664  72  736  551  84  635  1,371 $0.00

 46 Chapman, Helen Briggs, Josh  483  207  690  629  51  680  1,370 $0.00
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 47 Tubb, Cannon Yates, Michael  372  309  681  610  78  688  1,369 $0.00

 48 Calender, Jon Yun, Pete  530  99  629  650  87  737  1,366 $0.00

 49 Gardipe, Wally Stewart, Sekiethia  359  297  656  421  288  709  1,365 $0.00

 50 McCalpin, Dennis Phillips, Michael  451  225  676  471  216  687  1,363 $0.00

 51 Hull, Steven Giddens, Chris  591  135  726  525  108  633  1,359 $0.00

 52 Parker, Travis B Vaughan-Carter, Enna  533  165  698  473  180  653  1,351 $0.00

 52 Miller, Timothy McCauley, James  478  162  640  471  240  711  1,351 $0.00

 54 Jordan, Gary Barz, David  447  213  660  583  102  685  1,345 $0.00

 55 Grant, Aricia Cox, Rick  468  198  666  472  201  673  1,339 $0.00

 55 Akin, Marte Spillman, Les  496  192  688  531  120  651  1,339 $0.00

 57 Estrella, Daniel Blackmon, William  436  252  688  499  150  649  1,337 $0.00

 57 Moreno, Stephan Myers Jr, Johnny  477  204  681  566  90  656  1,337 $0.00

 57 Aguilar, Jose Uhing, Jared  556  165  721  556  60  616  1,337 $0.00

 60 Medina, Jay Sheehan, Bradley  504  186  690  573  72  645  1,335 $0.00

 61 Lawrence-Harjo, Tony Parker, Greg O  477  210  687  508  135  643  1,330 $0.00

 62 Hammond, Brian D Ankenbrandt, Jerry  546  105  651  621  54  675  1,326 $0.00

 63 Stump, Sharon Moore, David  532  135  667  496  159  655  1,322 $0.00

 63 Fiedler, Benjamin Raynor, Charlie  368  249  617  489  216  705  1,322 $0.00

 65 Rendon, Mike D Finfrock, Dan  498  111  609  514  192  706  1,315 $0.00

 66 Ray, Carol Fulbright, Clark  505  141  646  533  135  668  1,314 $0.00

 66 Bell-Winsett, Shanel Pyatte, Dustin  539  132  671  523  120  643  1,314 $0.00

 68 Witt, Earnest Harwell II, Ernest  515  138  653  601  51  652  1,305 $0.00

 69 Redmond, Andrew Lawson, Johnny  560  102  662  522  117  639  1,301 $0.00
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 70 Ritter, Randy Short, Dana  383  252  635  545  117  662  1,297 $0.00

 70 Arceneaux, Barbara Arceneaux, Keith  520  108  628  534  135  669  1,297 $0.00

 72 Cox, Mason Belluso, Gina  486  204  690  387  207  594  1,284 $0.00

 73 Sitts Jr, Marvin Flores, David M  624  36  660  532  87  619  1,279 $0.00

 74 Jowers, Mark Barron, Luis  521  111  632  526  120  646  1,278 $0.00

 75 Withers, Timothy See, Robb  248  372  620  514  138  652  1,272 $0.00

 76 Keys, Robert Keys, Dimmie  433  150  583  448  228  676  1,259 $0.00

 77 James, Sandy Richardson, Rod  517  144  661  486  99  585  1,246 $0.00

 78 Tanner, Lee Reynolds Jr, Leonard  464  150  614  465  156  621  1,235 $0.00

 79 Cain, Steve Whitney, Ryan  540  126  666  531  21  552  1,218 $0.00

 80 Hughes, Gary Couch-Tenney, Dane  441  213  654  476  81  557  1,211 $0.00
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